
---

1 CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.
 

JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

PO NUMBER 40669
 DATE PREPARED 9/2/2010 PROJECT NAME 

2010 Industrial Park Road Improvements 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
 

Cameron Construction Co., Inc.
 

P.O. Box 1492, Jonesboro, AR 72403
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT
 

A. Add lOS' of 24" Rep with FES 

B. Add 2 FES for the 24" RCP 

C. 

D. 

E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, 0, etc.) 

A.-B. 

C 

D. 

E. 

A. 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

I ,­

The left ditch between 0+00 and 1+00 has been eliminated to improve the constructability and 

reduce future maintenance for this portion of the project. 

Bid
 

Item
 

No.
 

11 
12 

Unit
 

L.F.
 

Each
 

Original 

Estimated 

Quantity 

135 

4 

Original Contract Amount 

Contract
 

Unit
 

Price
 

$ 45.00
 

$ 900.00
 

Previously Approved Change Orders 

This Change Order 

New Contract Amount 

Contract time increased by 0 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Quantity
 

240 

6 

TOTAL 

S 236,635.50 

S ­
S 6,525.00 

S 243,160.50 

days. New contract 

Negotiated
 

C.O. Unit
 

Price
 

$ 45.00
 

$ 900.00
 

THIS AGREEMENT SUB.IECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS 

Original
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

$ 6,075.00
 

$ 3,600.00
 

S 9,675.00 

Overrun 

.~~ 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

$ 10,800.00
 

$ 5,400.00
 

$ 16,200.00 

days. 

-' 


